PGO1

ViadellaVigna68

PGO02

ViaZuccherificio

PGO03

ViaZuccherificio

PG04

ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

XVIII Memorial Altini

BENEDETTI SERGIO

BAR EUROPA Tel.

XVIII Memorial Altini

BAR FRATTI CLASSE Tel.

XVIII Memorial Altini

BAR FRATTI CLASSE Tel.

XVIII Memorial Altini

BAR EUROPA Tel.

sabato 4 ottobre 2014 Ora
054461403

domenica5 ottobre 2014 Ora
0544527012

domenica5 ottobre 2014 Ora
0544527012

domenica5 ottobre 2014 Ora
0544 63401

12.30

11.00

10.00

10.30

PGO5

ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

BAR EUROPA Tel.

domenica5 ottobre 2014 Ora
0544 63401

11.30



